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SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF OPTOMETRY (B. OPTOM) 2ND YEAR EXAMINATION (SEPTEMBER, 2025)

Appeared : 34 Passed : 18
SINo College RollNo Name Result Remark

1 Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, 38662  ANIKA FARJANA Pass
Guwabhati

2 Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, 38663  ANIKA ROUSHAN Pass
Guwahati BARBHUIYA

3 Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, 38665 BIBEK DAS Pass
Guwabhati

4  Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, 38667 JONMONI DAS Pass
Guwahati

5  Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, 38668 JONNOTH SUFI Pass
Guwabhati JAHAN LASKAR

6  Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, 38669 MAHCHINA PARBIN  Pass
Guwabhati

7 Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, 38670  NIMIKHA HANDIQUE Pass
Guwabhati

8  Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, 38671  NINGOMBAM RECHI  Pass
Guwahati DEVI

9  Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, 38672 RONGJALINARZARY Pass
Guwabhati

10  Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, 38673  SADIA MEHJABIN Pass
Guwabhati

11 Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, 38674  SANABAM Pass
Guwahati THOUNGAMBA

MEETEI

12  Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, 38675  SENTIBENLA Pass

Guwabhati
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SINo College

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Regional Institute of
Ophthalmology, GMC, Guwahati

Regional Institute of
Ophthalmology, GMC, Guwabhati

Regional Institute of
Ophthalmology, GMC, Guwahati

PEWS College of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

PEWS College of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

PEWS College of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

PEWS College of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

PEWS College of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

PEWS College of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati
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Roll No

38676

38677

38678

38679

38680

38681

38682

38684

38685

38686

38687

38688

38689

38690

Name

SHARMISTHA PAUL

SHUHANA AHMED

TANIYA SARMA

UPASANA KALITA

NABAJYOTI

DOWARAH

KOPI NAZMI
TALUKDAR

NARZINA YEASMIN

SHUHANA PARVIN

ARIFA HOQUE

ASHIQUE AL ANJUM

AYESHA LATIFA

YEASMIN

DEWAN LAILATUL
ATIFA

FAHIMA RASHID

FARIDUR RAHMAN

Result

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Remark

Fail in Visual Optics, Dispensing Optics-ll, Absent in
Eye Check up and Instruments, Optics and
Refraction, Optometric Optics and LVA, Eye
Investigations and Diseases

Fail in Dispensing Optics-Il

Fail in Dispensing Optics-Il, Eye Check up and
Instruments, Optics and Refraction, Eye
Investigations and Diseases

Fail in Optics and Refraction

Fail in Visual Optics, Dispensing Optics-Il, Eye Check
up and Instruments, Optics and Refraction,
Optometric Optics and LVA, Absent in Eye
Investigations and Diseases

Fail in Visual Optics, Dispensing Optics-Il, Eye Check
up and Instruments, Optics and Refraction

Fail in Visual Optics, Absent in Dispensing Optics-II,
Eye Check up and Instruments, Optics and
Refraction, Optometric Optics and LVA, Eye
Investigations and Diseases

Fail in Visual Optics, Dispensing Optics-Il, Eye Check
up and Instruments, Optics and Refraction,
Optometric Optics and LVA, Eye Investigations and
Diseases

Fail in Visual Optics, Eye Check up and Instruments,
Optics and Refraction
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SINo College

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

PEWS College of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

PEWS College of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

PEWS College of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

PEWS College of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

PEWS College of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

PEWS College of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

PEWS College of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

PEWS College of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati
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Roll No

38691

38692

38693

38694

38695

38696

38697

38699

Name

KSHETRIMAYUM

MAYA DEVI

MARZIA SULTANA

MD. DANISH

MD IRFAN AHMED

RAJIBUL ISLAM

RK PRABINKUMAR

SINGH

SABBIR NISHAD

TEJASHRI KALITA

Result

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Remark

Fail in Visual Optics, Eye Check up and Instruments

Fail in Visual Optics, Dispensing Optics-Il, Eye Check
up and Instruments, Optics and Refraction,
Optometric Optics and LVA, Eye Investigations and
Diseases

Fail in Visual Optics, Dispensing Optics-Il, Eye Check
up and Instruments, Optics and Refraction

Fail in Visual Optics, Dispensing Optics-Il, Eye Check
up and Instruments, Optics and Refraction,
Optometric Optics and LVA, Eye Investigations and
Diseases

Fail in Visual Optics, Dispensing Optics-Il, Eye Check
up and Instruments, Optics and Refraction,
Optometric Optics and LVA, Eye Investigations and
Diseases

Fail in Visual Optics, Dispensing Optics-Il, Absent in
Eye Check up and Instruments, Optics and
Refraction, Optometric Optics and LVA, Eye
Investigations and Diseases

Fail in Visual Optics, Dispensing Optics-Il, Eye Check
up and Instruments, Optics and Refraction,
Optometric Optics and LVA, Eye Investigations and
Diseases
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