

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF OPTOMETRY (B. OPTOM) 2ND YEAR EXAMINATION (SEPTEMBER, 2025)

Ap	peared: 34					Passed: 18
Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark	
1	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	38662	ANIKA FARJANA	Pass		
2	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	38663	ANIKA ROUSHAN BARBHUIYA	Pass		
3	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	38665	BIBEK DAS	Pass	•	
4	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	38667	JONMONI DAS	Pass	-	
5	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	38668	JONNOTH SUFI JAHAN LASKAR	Pass	•	
6	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	38669	MAHCHINA PARBIN	Pass	-	
7	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	38670	NIMIKHA HANDIQUE	Pass	•	
8	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	38671	NINGOMBAM RECHI DEVI	Pass	•	
9	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	38672	RONGJALI NARZARY	Pass	•	
10	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	38673	SADIA MEHJABIN	Pass		
11	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	38674	SANABAM THOUNGAMBA MEETEI	Pass	•	
12	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	38675	SENTIBENLA	Pass	•	

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
13	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	38676	SHARMISTHA PAUL	Fail	Fail in Visual Optics, Dispensing Optics-II, Absent in Eye Check up and Instruments, Optics and Refraction, Optometric Optics and LVA, Eye Investigations and Diseases
14	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	38677	SHUHANA AHMED	Pass	•
15	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	38678	TANIYA SARMA	Pass	•
16	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	38679	UPASANA KALITA	Pass	
17	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	38680	NABAJYOTI DOWARAH	Pass	•
18	Regional Institute of Ophthalmology, GMC, Guwahati	38681	KOPI NAZMI TALUKDAR	Fail	Fail in Dispensing Optics-II
19	Regional Institute of Ophthalmology, GMC, Guwahati	38682	NARZINA YEASMIN	Pass	
20	Regional Institute of Ophthalmology, GMC, Guwahati	38684	SHUHANA PARVIN	Fail	Fail in Dispensing Optics-II, Eye Check up and Instruments, Optics and Refraction, Eye Investigations and Diseases
21	PEWS College of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	38685	ARIFA HOQUE	Fail	Fail in Optics and Refraction
22	PEWS College of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	38686	ASHIQUE AL ANJUM	Fail	Fail in Visual Optics, Dispensing Optics-II, Eye Check up and Instruments, Optics and Refraction, Optometric Optics and LVA, Absent in Eye Investigations and Diseases
23	PEWS College of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	38687	AYESHA LATIFA YEASMIN	Fail	Fail in Visual Optics, Dispensing Optics-II, Eye Check up and Instruments, Optics and Refraction
24	PEWS College of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	38688	DEWAN LAILATUL ATIFA	Fail	Fail in Visual Optics, Absent in Dispensing Optics-II, Eye Check up and Instruments, Optics and Refraction, Optometric Optics and LVA, Eye Investigations and Diseases
25	PEWS College of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	38689	FAHIMA RASHID	Fail	Fail in Visual Optics, Dispensing Optics-II, Eye Check up and Instruments, Optics and Refraction, Optometric Optics and LVA, Eye Investigations and Diseases
26	PEWS College of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	38690	FARIDUR RAHMAN	Fail	Fail in Visual Optics, Eye Check up and Instruments, Optics and Refraction

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

CLNI	Callana	Dell No	Name	Dogult	Domania
	College	Roll No		Result	Remark
27	PEWS College of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	38691	KSHETRIMAYUM MAYA DEVI	Fail	Fail in Visual Optics, Eye Check up and Instruments
28	PEWS College of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	38692	MARZIA SULTANA	Fail	Fail in Visual Optics, Dispensing Optics-II, Eye Check up and Instruments, Optics and Refraction, Optometric Optics and LVA, Eye Investigations and Diseases
29	PEWS College of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	38693	MD. DANISH	Fail	Fail in Visual Optics, Dispensing Optics-II, Eye Check up and Instruments, Optics and Refraction
30	PEWS College of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	38694	MD IRFAN AHMED	Fail	Fail in Visual Optics, Dispensing Optics-II, Eye Check up and Instruments, Optics and Refraction, Optometric Optics and LVA, Eye Investigations and Diseases
31	PEWS College of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	38695	RAJIBUL ISLAM	Fail	Fail in Visual Optics, Dispensing Optics-II, Eye Check up and Instruments, Optics and Refraction, Optometric Optics and LVA, Eye Investigations and Diseases
32	PEWS College of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	38696	RK PRABINKUMAR SINGH	Fail	Fail in Visual Optics, Dispensing Optics-II, Absent in Eye Check up and Instruments, Optics and Refraction, Optometric Optics and LVA, Eye Investigations and Diseases
33	PEWS College of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	38697	SABBIR NISHAD	Fail	Fail in Visual Optics, Dispensing Optics-II, Eye Check up and Instruments, Optics and Refraction, Optometric Optics and LVA, Eye Investigations and Diseases
34	PEWS College of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	38699	TEJASHRI KALITA	Pass	